MANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

' 06-04-230-008

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

82x1+9. 5
1621 SPENCE N SI

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-21-66

6-11-66
10-21-8+

3-10-89
1-12-93
6-30-98

11-19-01

WALLACE FLORENCE S
FURAY GERALD R

HILL MARY ELIZABETH & DAVID
HILL MARY

EASTER LARRY J & THELMA
HOWERTON BRUCE

GREEN BRIAN P & AMY
GARLIND PROPERTIES LLC

3 TRS

NO C.F.

C.F. 16.00
C.F. 20.00

L)

000
S.P. 36,000




